Product Bulletin FX15 "Universal"
Issue Date 10 2002
© 2002 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Order Nr. DS 24.436E Rev. B www.johnsoncontrols.com
FX15 “Universal”
Controller
The FX15 “Universal” is a high performance controller
intended for applications such as chillers and rooftops,

NO!
FX15 "Universal"    30
Ordering Codes
Controllers
Item Code Description
LP-FX15D00-000C FX15 "Universal", 3 Relays + 5 Triacs, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D01-000C FX15 "Universal", 3 Relays + 5 Triacs, N2Open card pre-assembled, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D02-000C FX15 "Universal", 3 Relays + 5 Triacs, LON card pre-assembled, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D50-000C FX15 "Universal", 3 Relays + 5 Triacs, integrated MUI display, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D51-000C FX15 "Universal", 3 Relays + 5 Triacs, N2Open card pre-assembled, integrated MUI, Application-Less.
LP-FX15D52-000C FX15 "Universal", 3 Relays + 5 Triacs, LON card pre-assembled, integrated MUI, Application-Less.
Accessories
Item Code Description
LP-NET151-000C N2Open communication interface
LP-NET152-000C Advanced LON communication
interface.
On-field commissioning
LP-NET152-xxxC Advanced LON communication
interface.
Specific application profile
LP-KIT007-000C Pre-assembled link cable, FX15 to
LUI/MUI display – 3 mt
LP-KIT100-000C Programming Key
U215LR-9110 Condenser fan speed controller
single-phase, 3Amps
Displays
Item Code Description
LP-DIS65P00-0C Remote Large size LCD (4x20)
display (LUI with standard JCI front
plate)
LP-DIS60P00-0C Remote Medium size User Interface,
LCD 4 x 20, panel mount (MUI)
LP-DIS60P01-0C Remote Medium size User Interface,
LCD 4 x 20, wall mount (MUI)
LP-DIS60U00-C Integrated medium size LCD
(4x20) display (plug-in MUI)
LP-DIS50P00-0C Local small size LED
(7 segment) display (SUI)
Sensors
Item Code Description
LP-A995000-C A99 temperature sensor, 2 mt
-40…+100°C
TS-9104 series
TE-9100-8502
NTC (K10) temperature sensor
-10…+100°C
HT-9000 series Humidity sensor (0…5V)
0…100%
P299 series Ratiometric pressure sensor
(0…5V) 10 to 90% of supply
voltage
Demos
Item Code Description
DEMO-FX15-000 Demo case FX15 “Universal” +
N2Open communication, 230V
DEMO-FX15-001 Demo case FX15 “Universal” +
LON communication, 230V
DEMO-FX15-010 Demo case FX15 “Universal” +
N2Open communication, 120V
DEMO-FX15-011 Demo case FX15 “Universal” +
LON communication, 120V
LP-FX15DEM-000C FX15 “Universal” controller +
built-in display + N2Open
comm. Card with DEMO ID
Configuration Software
Item Code Description